Invoiced to Booked Comparison Dashboard
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This dashboard honors user restrictions based on login location.
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Summary

Select a row to see Invoice & Booking detail

Customer F..

DepartmentID ProductID  Product Name Booking Quantity Invoice Quantity Difference
Barry 00 19-19-1
Andersen

Joe Smith
LarryBaker A
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Booking Detail Inveice Detail

Transaction Number
118
119
120

Transaction Number Start Date
g 111500

121

122
124
125

Purpose

The Invoiced to Booked Comparison dashboard shows what a customer booked versus for what they were
invoiced. This would help indicate if the customer under/over booked.

Details

The Summary shows customer Booking and Invoice information with the difference. For Booking and Invoice detail,
select the desired row. A red dot indicates the Booking is less than the Invoice and a gray dot indicates the Booking
is higher than the Invoice.



